2015 Spring Starlight

SYC/CSA

Race Date: 22 Apr 201
Wind Speed: 10

FINAL

JA

Div OVAI

Series #1

Rank Rank Boat Name

1To-99

© 00 N O OB~ W DN PP
=
o

AVE

2102-135

13
19
245
26
28
30
38

© 00 N O Ol A WDN PP

=
o

Sail No.

Owner / Skipper

Boat Type

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:00:00 / Dist.5.46

FOOTLOOSE TOO 50911
Lunami 474
Juggernaut 52468
Pier Pressure 30
Big J 32353
Lesson #1 51316
Nice Rack 12
WILD THING CH5
SENSATION 55
fresh pineapple 12

wind shift
Kokopelli
Hot Molasses
MADAM X
Mystic

heavy water
JREX

POCKET ROCKET

Alegre
Rochambeaux

ALAN M. ROBSON
Matthew Skaer

Chris Lopez

John Hennessey
Richard Berry

John Lee

Pearce Wood

MONT ECHOLS Il1
STANTON MURRAY

guy williams

J35

Beneteau 40.7

X yacht

J92S

J35

J130

Martin 243
E-SCOW ODR
BENETEAU SE
esse 990

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:05:00 / Dist.5.46

96
99
63159
372
21707
31422
76
47
511

Al & Jack Gooch

Amy Trepagnier

Dan Baird

RALPHW. JUNIUS J
Guy & Pam Brierre
barry hurlburt

JOHN WEATHINGTO
WILSON & AARON L
Julie Wilson Dicolo

Joe Ryan

J27

Olson 29

J27
X372SDT™M
Newport 41
peterson 34
J92

J27

J27

Hinckley 43

Rating

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

75
60
69
99
75
30
57
57
90
54

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

129
108
129
108
111
129
105
129
129
114

Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

20:07:38
20:06:46
20:09:59
20:14:08
20:12:54
20:09:44
20:14:18
20:18:50
20:27:39

20:15:27
20:14:59
20:19:04
20:21:42
20:23:03
20:25:51
20:25:03
20:27:18
20:27:21
20:28:13

01:07:38
01.06:46
01:09:59
01:14.08
01:12:54
01:09:44
01:14:18
01:18:50
01:27:39

01:10:27
01:09:59
01:14:04
01:16:42
01:18:03
01:20:51
01:20:03
01:22:18
01:22:21
01:23:13

Corrected
Time

01:00:49
01.01:18
01.03:42
01.05:07
01:06:05
01:07:00
01:09:07
01:13:39
01:19:28

00:58:43
01:00:09
01:02:20
01.06:52
01.07:57
01:09:07
01:10:30
01:10:34
01:10:37
01:12:51

Seconds *
Behind

Club

SyC
5 sycC
32 sycC
47 SYCICSA
58 CsA
68 syC
91 NOYC
141 syC
205 SYCCSA
NOYC/SY

SYC& CS
16 CsA
40 sYC EY
90 sycC
101 sycC
114 noyc
129 CsA
130 syC
131 sycC
155 NOYC



3 138-165

4168-195

5198-UP

11 39
12 43
13 44
14 46
15 47
16 52
17 53
1 12
2 29
35 325
35 325
5 37
6 42
7 50
8 56
9 57
1 11
2 15
3 16
4 17
5 18
6 21
7 34
8 35
9 54
1 1

Paloma
Kidinthe Car
Rambunctious
Catty Two
MQOJO

NO BRAKES
DON'T PANIC

Arethusa

Hot Chocolate
DejaVu
stray bullet
ToyBox
EXELERA
SO FAR
Flying Crowd
R&R

WITCH DOCTOR
Trout

Whistling Wind 111
Red Boat

BLITZ

LOLA

SIREN

BOURRE'
SUNDANCE

good intentions

18195
18
83141
672
36059
102

M38

Mike Bryce
Rob Rogers
Joel Berry

Ledie Levenson

THOMAS MORRIS

Peter Hopkins
Paul Loeb

olson 30
Seascape 27
J92

J-80

NEW YORK 36
Hobie 33 OD

Beneteau Mooring

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:10:00 / Dist.5.46

141
360
155
31877
324
116
74
4345
1511

Doug White
Casey Grimm

Wayne Connelly

bill jessee

Neil Borne

ORHAN ERGUN

GREG RUBIN
Trey VanGeffen
Fred Tuhro

Pearson Flyer
J30

Hunter 34 SD
santana 30/30
J30

BENETEAU 35s5
BENETEAU OC
Cal 36

Catalina

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:15:00 / Dist.5.46

686
311
8
30268
332
320
2216
971
2020

NICK HAJDU
Don Levy
Billy Marchal
tom maag

Robert Grisoli

LOUISE BIENVENU
KEVIN McCAFFREY
MARK A. ARNOLD
ROBERT MORGAN

BENETEAU 305 S

Colgate 26

J22

Tartan 33

Merit 25

J22

J24

J24

CATALINA 30T

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:20:00 / Dist.5.46

9

Gilbert Mac Lachlan

mac25

111 20:28:13
111 20:30:13
105  20:29:52
132 20:34:33
108  20:33:27
102 20:34:57
132 20:38:31

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

138 20:28:59
138 20:33:.08
156  20:35:19
138 20:33:40
138 20:35:12
144  20:37:58
141 20:42:55
153 20:54:10
150 20:55:12

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

180 20:37:47
177  20:38:10
177 20:38:35
177  20:38:49
174  20:38:45
180  20:39:54
171 20:42:14
171 20:42:58
195  20:57:11

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

216 20:36:26

01:23:13
01:25:13
01:24:52
01:29:33
01.28:27
01:29:57
01:33:31

01:18:59
01:23:08
01:25:19
01:23:40
01:25:12
01:27:58
01:32:55
01:44:10
01:45:12

01:22:47
01:23:10
01:23:35
01:23:49
01:23:45
01:24:54
01:27:14
01:27:58
01:42:11

01:16:26

01:13:07
01:15:07
01:15:19
01:17:32
01:18:37
01:20:40
01:21:30

01:06:26
01:10:35
01:11:07
01:11:07
01:12:39
01:14:52
01:20:05
01:30:15
01:31:33

01.06:24
01.07:04
01:07:29
01.07:43
01:07:55
01.08:31
01:11:40
01:12:24
01:24.26

00:56:47

158 NOoYccC
180 syC
182 syC
207 sycC
219 NOYC
241 syC
250 NoYC

SYC
46 SYC/NOY
51 CSA & SS
51 syc
68 NOYC
03 syC
150 NoycC
262 CSA
276 SYC

NOYC
7 CSA/NOY
12 sycC
14 sycC
17 CsA
23 CSA/NOY
58 NOYC
66 NOYC
198 NONE

noyc



8 KOALA

20 Easterly Il

22 Muse

23 Quest

27 Easterly IV

31 The Reason Why
36 BAILESOL

40 Dejavu

45 W'LL SEA

48 Purple Haze

51 LA JOIEDEVIVR
55 Gulf Spray

© 00 N O O A~ WN

e I
W N P O

Questions? Contact:

Printed On: 17-May-2015 17:52:27

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

49
174

50
4367
232
255
6569
10317
16
52

Number of boats Scored 58

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Louis Lambou

L. Rickey Smith
Ella McCulloch
Glenn Higgins
Anthony Hudson
Jim Evans
kavanaugh farr
Albert Salzer
L.G. SULLIVAN
Mike Cowan
WILLARD FIELDS
Cynthia Cashman

EASTERLY 30

Easterly30

Cape Dory 27

Easterly 30
Easterly 30
Morgan 34
Cc&C24
H20

CATALINA 271

Easterly 30

/cc

IRWIN 32 CB RF

Ericson Independen

George Hero - GHer o@Geor geHer o.com (504) 427-5856

Version 6.47

207
207
246
207
201
204
234
222
231
207
207
222

20:42:59
20:46:55
20:51:17
20:47:46
20:48:48
20:49:18
20:53:47
20:53:30
20:56:34
20:58:16
20:59:06
21.05:28

01:22:59
01:26:55
01:31:17
01:27:46
01:28:48
01:29:18
01:33:47
01:33:30
01:36:34
01:38:16
01:39:06
01:45:28

01:04:09
01:08:05
01:08:54
01:08:56
01:10:31
01:10:44
01:12:29
01:13:18
01:15:33
01:19:26
01:20:16
01:25:16

81 NOYC
124 N.O.Y.C.
133 NoyC C
134 syC
151 NoycC
153 syC
173 NOYC
182 Syc
206 NoycC
249 CsA
258 CSA
313 syC



2015 Spring Starlight
SYC/CSA

Series #2

Rank Rank Boat Name

Race Date: 29 Apr 201
Wind Speed: 16
FINAL
JA
Div OvAlI
1To-99
1
18
3 25
45 265
45 265
6 36
7 37
8 39
2102-135
1 3
2 14
3 15
4 20
5 29
6 30
7 31
8 34
9 40
AVE

3 138-165

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:00:00 / Dist.5.46

SENSATION

Pier Pressure
Lunami
FOOTLOOSE TOO
fresh pineapple
Juggernaut
CAPRICIOUS
Lesson #1

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:05:00 / Dist.5.46

Kidinthe Car
Hot Molasses
wind shift

NO BRAKES
heavy water
JREX
Kokopelli
Rambunctious
DON'T PANIC
Paloma

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time19:10:00 / Dist.5.46

Sai

55

30
474
50911

12

52468

7

51316

18

63159

96

102
31422
76
99
83141

M38
18195

I No.

Owner / Skipper

STANTON MURRAY
John Hennessey
Matthew Skaer
ALAN M. ROBSON
guy williams

Chris Lopez

RICK McGREGOR
John Lee

Rob Rogers

Dan Baird

Al & Jack Gooch

Peter Hopkins

barry hurlburt

JOHN WEATHINGTO
Amy Trepagnier

Joel Berry

Paul Loeb

Mike Bryce

Boat Type Rating

BENETEAU SE 90
J92S 99
Beneteau 40.7 60
335 75
esse 990 54
X yacht 69
CAPRI 37 CATAL 84
J130 30

Seascape 27 111
J27 129
J27 129
Hobie 33 OD 102
peterson 34 129
J92 105
Olson 29 108
J92 105
Beneteau Mooring 132
olson 30 111

Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

19:39:10
19:44.48
19:43:36
19:45:08
19:43:14
19:50:08
19:58:32
19:54.57

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

19:46:46
19:51:54
19:52:13
19:50:41
19:55:16
19:53:11
19:53:36
19:54:05
20:12:27

* Time Behind is Sec/ Mile

00:39:10
00:44:48
00:43:36
00:45:08
00:43:14
00:50:08
00:58:32
00:54:57

00:41:46
00:46:54
00:47:13
00:45:41
00:50:16
00:48:11
00:48:36
00:49:05
01:07:27

Corrected
Time

00:30:59
00:35:47
00:38:08
00:38:19
00:38:19
00:43:51
00:50:53
00:52:13

00:31:40
00:35:10
00:35:29
00:36:24
00:38:32
00:38:38
00:38:46
00:39:32
00:55:26

Behind

Seconds *
Club

SYCCSA
53 SYCI/CSA
79 syC
81 svC
81 NOYC/sY
141 syC
219 syC
233 sycC

syc
38 SYC EY
42 SYC& CS
52 syC
75 noyc
77 CSA
78 CSA
86 SyC
261 NovYC
NOYCC



4168-195

5198-UP

Printed On:
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=
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8 THERIGHT STUF

11.5 Arethusa
13 DeaVu

16.5 ToyBox

21 SOUTHERN RAIN

22 Hot Chocolate
24  JACKPOT

28 stray bullet

32 SOFAR

33 Flying Crowd

4  Whistling Wind 11
6 LOLA
9 Trout

16,5 BLITZ

19 WITCH DOCTOR

35 SUNDANCE

good intentions
5 KOALA
7 Quest
10 Gulf Spray
115 FIFTY OARS
23 POMPANO
38 Purple Haze

Questions? Contact:

17-May-2015 17:53:27

99 WILLIAM FLOBERG
141 Doug White

155 Wayne Connelly

324 Neil Borne

37 EARL J. SONNIER
360 Casey Grimm
30849 BERT BROWN
31877 bill jessee

74 GREG RUBIN

4345 Trey VanGeffen

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:15:00 / Dist.5.46

8
320
311
332
686

2020

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:20:00 / Dist.5.46

Billy Marchal
LOUISE BIENVENU
Don Levy

Robert Grisoli

NICK HAJDU
ROBERT MORGAN

9 Gilbert Mac Lachlan

48 Louis Lambou

6 Glenn Higgins

52 Cynthia Cashman
6173 JASON BONNET
11495 PHILIP CLINTON
10317 Mike Cowan

CATALINA 36 R 165  19:59:36 00:49:36
Pearson Flyer 138 19:57:27 00:47:27
Hunter 34 SD 156  19:59:.07 00:49:07
J30 138 19:58:13 00:48:13
BENETEAU OC 144 20:00:00 00:50:00
J30 138 19:59:46 00:49:46
J30 138 19:59:51 00:49:51
santana 30/30 138  20:00:55 00:50:55
BENETEAU OC 141 20:02:02 00:52:02
Cd 36 153  20:03:13 00:53:13

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

J22 177  20:04:40 00:49:40
J22 180  20:05:05 00:50:05
Colgate 26 177  20:05:48 00:50:48
Merit 25 174 20:06:30 00:51:30
BENETEAU 305S 180 20:07:29 00:52:29
CATALINA 30T 195 20:13:55 00:58:55

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

mac25 216  20:11:17 00:51:17
EASTERLY 30 207  20:12:28 00:52:28
Easterly 30 207 20:13:11 00:53:11
Ericson Independen 222 20:14:57 00:54:57
CATALINA 30 W 213  20:14:17 00:54:17
EASTERLY 30 204 20:15:50 00:55:50
Easterly 30/ CC 207  20:30:54 01:10:54

George Hero - GHer o@Geor geHer o.com (504) 427-5856

Number of boats Scored 41

Version 6.47

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program | nformation visit www.Quick Scor eRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

00:34:35
00:34:54
00:34:55
00:35:40
00:36:54
00:37:13
00:37:18
00:38:22
00:39:12
00:39:18

00:33:34
00:33:42
00:34:42
00:35:40
00:36:06
00:41:10

00:31:38
00:33:38
00:34:21
00:34:45
00:34:54
00:37:16
00:52:04

CSA
3 syC
4 CSA & SS
12 NovYC
25 syC
29 SYC/NOY
30 syC
42 syc
51 NoOYcC
52 CSA

sycC
1 CSA/NOY
12 CSA/NOY
23 CSA
28 NoyC
84 NONE

noyc
22 NOYC
30 syC
34 syC
36 UNK
62 NONE
225 CSA



2015 Spring Starlight Series #3

SYC/CSA

Race Date:
Wind Speed: 12

FINAL

JA

Div OVAI
Rank Boat Name

Rank

1To-99

16
18
22
25
26
30
31
33
35
36

© 00 N O O A WDN P

=
o

2102-135

13
20
21
23
24
29
37
39

© 00 N O Ol A WDN PP

=
o

6 May 201

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:00:00 / Dist.5.46

Anemone Tickler
Pier Pressure
Lunami

Juggernaut

WILD THING
FOOTLOOSE TOO
Big J

fresh pineapple
Lesson #1
CAPRICIOUS

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:05:00 / Dist.5.46

wind shift

Hot Molasses
heavy water
Paloma

Kidinthe Car
Kokopelli

NO BRAKES
POCKET ROCKET
Rochambeaux
JREX

Sail No.

50911
32353
12
51316

96
63159
31422
18195

18

99

102

47

76

Owner / Skipper

Anthony Hudson
John Hennessey
Matthew Skaer
Chris Lopez

MONT ECHOLS Il1
ALAN M. ROBSON
Richard Berry

guy williams

John Lee

RICK McGREGOR

Al & Jack Gooch

Dan Baird

barry hurlburt

Mike Bryce

Rob Rogers

Amy Trepagnier

Peter Hopkins
WILSON & AARON L
Joe Ryan

JOHN WEATHINGTO

Boat Type Rating

Antrim 27 93
J92Ss 99
Beneteau 40.7 60
X yacht 69
E-SCOW ODR 57
J-35 75
J35 75
esse 990 54
J130 30
CAPRI 37 CATAL 84

J27 129
27 129
peterson 34 129
olson 30 111
Seascape 27 111
Olson 29 108
Hobie 33 OD 102
J27 129
Hinckley 43 114
J92 105

Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

19:54:33
19:55:14
19:52:22
19:53:51
19:52:46
19:54:53
19:55:03
19:53:18
19:52:30
19:57:.44

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

19:58:48
20:00:39
20:02:32
20:01:49
20:01:53
20:02:09
20:01:37
20:04:29
20:06:23
20:05:44

00:54:33
00:55:14
00:52:22
00:53:51
00:52:46
00:54:53
00:55:03
00:53:18
00:52:30
00:57:44

00:53:48
00:55:39
00:57:32
00:56:49
00:56:53
00:57:09
00:56:37
00:59:29
01:01:23
01:00:44

Corrected
Time

00:46:05
00:46:13
00:46:54
00:47:34
00:47:35
00:48:04
00:48:14
00:48:23
00:49:46
00:50:05

00:42:04
00:43:55
00:45:48
00:46:43
00:46:47
00:47:19
00:47:20
00:47:45
00:51.01
00:51:11

Seconds *

Behind Club

NOYC

1 SYC/CSA
9 syC

16 syC

16 sycC
22 syC
24 CsA
25 NOYC/sY
40 sycC
44 syC

SYC& CS
20 SYyC EY
41 noyc
51 NOoyYccC
52 sycC
58 CsA
58 syC
62 SYC
98 NOYC
100 CsA



3 138-165

4168-195

5198-UP

11

A WO DN P

55 275

43 DON'T PANIC

5 Arethusa

9 THERIGHT STUF
14 Hot Chocolate

17 JACKPOT
DeaVu

55 27.5 ToyBox

© 00 N O Ol A W DN PP

oo O WODN P

40 stray bullet
44 Flying Crowd

3  WITCH DOCTOR
4  Whistling Wind 111
10 LOLA

11 Trout

12 SIREN

19 RedBoat

32 BLITZ

38 SEA FLOWER
41 BURULAIVA

1 good intentions
Quest

8 KOALA

15 Easterly lll

34 BAILE SOL

42 W'LL SEA

Questions? Contact:

M38

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:10:00 / Dist.5.46

141
99
360
30849
155
324
31877
4345

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:15:00 / Dist.5.46

686
8

320

311
2216
30268

332
NONE
20978

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:20:00 / Dist.5.46

9
6
48
49
232
6569

Paul Loeb

Doug White

WILLIAM FLOBERG

Casey Grimm
BERT BROWN

Wayne Connelly

Neil Borne

bill jessee

Trey VanGeffen

NICK HAJDU

Billy Marchal
LOUISE BIENVENU
Don Levy

KEVIN McCAFFREY
tom maag

Robert Grisoli
JENNIFER KELLER
ZIGRIDA REIS

Gilbert Mac Lachlan
Glenn Higgins
Louis Lambou

L. Rickey Smith
kavanaugh farr

L.G. SULLIVAN

132

Beneteau Mooring

Pearson Flyer 138
CATALINA 36 R 165
J30 138
J30 138
Hunter 34 SD 156
J30 138
santana 30/30 138
Cd 36 153

BENETEAU 305 S 180
J22 177
J22 180
Colgate 26 177
J24 171
Tartan 33 177
Merit 25 174
CAL 34 177
RANGER 29 192

mac25 216
Easterly 30 207
EASTERLY 30 207
Easterly30 207
c&C24 234
CATALINA 271 231

George Hero - GHer o@Geor geHer o.com (504) 427-5856

20:12:43

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

20:05:07
20:09:53
20:08:22
20:08:44
20:11:50
20:10:11
20:15:09
20:25:20

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

20:13:42
20:13:26
20:16:46
20:16:34
20:16:05
20:17:21
20:19:.07
20:22:12
20:25:53

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

20:18:32
20:22:29
20:23:03
20:24:53
20:30:02
20:35:14

01:07:43

00:55:07
00:59:53
00:58:22
00:58:44
01:01:50
01:00:11
01:05:09
01:15:20

00:58:42
00:58:26
01:01:46
01.01:34
01:01:05
01.02:21
01:04:07
01.07:12
01:10:53

00:58:32
01.02:29
01:03:03
01:04:53
01:10:02
01:15:14

00:55:42

00:42:34
00:44:52
00:45:49
00:46:11
00:47:38
00:47:38
00:52:36
01:01:25

00:42:19
00:42:20
00:45:23
00:45:28
00:45:31
00:46:15
00:48:17
00:51:06
00:53:25

00:38:53
00:43:39
00:44:13
00:46:03
00:48:44
00:54:13

150 NoycC

SyC
25 CsA
36 SYC/INOY
40 syC
56 CSA & SS
56 NOYC
110 syc
207 CSA

NOYC
SycC
34 CSA/NOY
35 CSA/NOY
35 NOYC
43 syC
66 CSA
97 NONE
122 NovYC

noyc
52 syC

59 NoYC
79 N.O.Y.C.
108 NOYC
168 NOYC



Printed On: 17-May-2015 17:54:07 Number of boats Scored 44 Version 6.47

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



2015 Spring Starlight Series #4

SYC/CSA

Race Date:
Wind Speed: 6

FINAL

JA

Div OVAI

17 May 201

Rank Rank Boat Name

1To-99

© 00 N O O A WDN P

B
= O
w N
o o

2102-135

10
115
14
16
22
28
34

© 00 N O 0o~ WDN P

Sail No.

Owner / Skipper

Boat Type

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:00:00 / Dist.5.46

ALAN M. ROBSON
Anthony Hudson
RICK McGREGOR
Chris Lopez
Matthew Skaer
John Hennessey
Richard Berry
Pearce Wood
MONT ECHOLS I11
John Lee

guy williams

J35
Antrim 27

CAPRI 37 CATAL

X yacht
Beneteau 40.7
J92S

J35

Martin 243
E-SCOW ODR
J130

esse 990

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 19:05:00 / Dist.5.46

FOOTLOOSE TOO 50911
Anemone Tickler 14
CAPRICIOUS 7
Juggernaut 52468
Lunami 474
Pier Pressure 30
BigJ 32353
Nice Rack 12
WILD THING CH5
Lesson #1 51316
fresh pineapple 12
wind shift 96
Hot Molasses 63159
Paloma 18195
heavy water 31422
Alegre 511
Mystic 21707
Rochambeaux 6
JREX 76
Tigi Too 52303

Al & Jack Gooch

Dan Baird

Mike Bryce

barry hurlburt

Julie Wilson Dicolo
Guy & Pam Brierre
Joe Ryan

JOHN WEATHINGTO
Dieter Hugel

J27

J27

olson 30
peterson 34

J27

Newport 41
Hinckley 43

J92

Newport 41 MKII

Rating

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

75
93
84
69
60
99
75
57
57
30
54

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

129
129
111
129
129
111
114
105
126

Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

20:06:42
20:08:29
20:08:48
20:08:11
20:07:50
20:11:46
20:11:29
20:09:54
20:10:00
20:10:30
20:15:06

20:14:11
20:16:44
20:17:31
20:19:16
20:19:56
20:19:34
20:21:55
20:24:09
20:29:31

01.06:42
01.08:29
01.08:48
01.08:11
01:07:50
01:11:46
01:11:29
01:09:54
01:10:00
01:10:30
01:15:06

01.09:11
01:11:44
01:12:31
01:14:16
01:14:56
01:14:34
01:16:55
01:19:09
01:24:31

Corrected
Time

00:59:53
01.:00:01
01:01:09
01:01:54
01:02:22
01.02:45
01:04:40
01:04:43
01:04:49
01.07:46
01:10:11

00:57:27
01:00:00
01:02:25
01:02:32
01.03:12
01:04:28
01:06:33
01:09:36
01:13:.03

Seconds *
Behind

Club

SyC
1 NoycC
14 sycC
22 SyC
27 syC
32 SYCICSA
53 CsA
53 NoyC
54 sycC
87 svyC
113 NOYcC/sy

SYC& CS
28 SYC EY
55 NOoycCccC
56 noyc
63 SYC
77 SYC
100 NOYC
134 CsA
171 CsA/syC



DNF
DNF

3 138-165

DNF

4168-195

AVE

5198-UP

10
13
13

0 N o 0o b~ WDN P

=
o

© 00 N O O~ WDN P

A WO DN P

41
51
51

23
26
29
33
36
38
42
51

115
15
20
21
24
27
32
37

31
35
39
40

DON'T PANIC M38 Paul Loeb Beneteau Mooring 132 20:59:13
Catty Two 672 Leslie Levenson J-80 132
NO BRAKES 102 Peter Hopkins Hobie 33 OD 102

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 19:10:00 / Dist.5.46 * Time Behind is Sec/ Mile
Arethusa 141 Doug White Pearson Flyer 138 20:21:45
Hot Chocolate 360 Casey Grimm J30 138 20:29:13
THE RIGHT STUF 99 WILLIAM FLOBERG CATALINA 36 R 165  20:32:50
JACKPOT 30849 BERT BROWN J-30 138 20:32:33
ToyBox 324 Neil Borne J30 138 20:35:01
DegaVu 155 Wayne Connelly Hunter 34 SD 156 20:41:20
stray bullet 31877 bill jessee santana 30/30 138 20:41:59
BLUE JAY 502 MONT ECHOLS MC SCOW 165 21:10:28
Flying Crowd 4345 Trey VanGeffen Cd 36 153

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 19:15:00 / Dist.5.46 * Time Behind is Sec/ Mile
Whistling Wind I11 8 Billy Marchal J22 177 20:31:27
WAVEMAKER 539 DWIGHT LeBLANC J22 180 20:33:55
WITCH DOCTOR 686 NICK HAJDU BENETEAU 305 S 180  20:35:47
BLITZ 332 Robert Grisoli Merit 25 174 20:36:41
Red Boat 30268 tom maag Tartan 33 177 20:37:22
LOLA 320 LOUISE BIENVENU J22 180 20:38:19
SIREN 2216 KEVIN McCAFFREY J24 171 20:38:29
BOURRE' 971 MARK A. ARNOLD J24 171 20:42:25
BURULAIVA 20978 ZIGRIDA REIS RANGER 29 192 20:51:06
Trout 311 Don Levy Colgate 26 177 21:41:00

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 19:20:00 / Dist.5.46 * Time Behind is Sec/ Mile
Easterly IlI 49 L. Rickey Smith Easterly30 207 20:50:04
KOALA 48 Louis Lambou EASTERLY 30 207 20:52:53
The Reason Why 4367 Jim Evans Morgan 34 204  21.01:30
Quest 6 Glenn Higgins Easterly 30 207 21:.02:11

01:54:13

01:11:45
01:19:13
01:22:50
01:22:33
01:25:01
01:31:20
01:31:59
02:00:28

01:16:27
01:18:55
01:20:47
01:21:41
01:22:22
01:23:19
01:23:29
01:27:25
01:36:06

01:30:04
01:32:53
01:41:30
01:42:11

01:42:12

00:59:12
01.:06:40
01:07:49
01:10:00
01:12:28
01:17:08
01:19:26
01:45:27

01:00:21
01:02:32
01:04:24
01:05:51
01.06:16
01:06:56
01:07:55
01:11:51
01:18:38

01:11:14
01:14.03
01:22:56
01:23:21

492 NOYC
SYC
SyC

SycC
82 SYCINOY
95 CsA
119 syC
146 NOYC
197 CSA & SS
222 syc
508 syC
CSA

SyC
24 syC
45 NoYcC
60 CsA
65 SyC
72 CSA/NOY
83 NOoYC
126 NOYC
201 NoOYC
CSA/NOY

N.O.Y.C.
31 NoycC
129 syC
133 syC



5 43 Muse 174 Ella McCulloch Cape Dory 27 246 21:41:00
DNF 9 51 PurpleHaze 10317 Mike Cowan Easterly 30/ CC 207
DNF 9 51 POMPANO 11495 PHILIP CLINTON EASTERLY 30 204
DNF 9 51 STU ? MICHAEL TU $27.3 237
Questions? Contact: GeorgeHero - GHero@Geor geHero.com (504) 427-5856
Printed On: 17-May-2015 17:54:51 Number of boats Scored 50 Version 6.47

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

02:21:00

01:58:37

521 NOYC C
CSA
NONE
NOYC



2015 Spring Starlight Series

SYC/CSA
Printed On:

DvRnk  OvRnk
1To-99

1 9
2 14
3 10
4 13
5 34
6 21
7 30
8 33
9 32
10 41
11 28
12 39
2102-135
1 2
2 4
3 16
4 17
5 19
6 24
7 31
8 35
9 36
10 38
11 42
12 40
13 44
14 52
15 57
16 61
17 63
18 68
3138-165
1 5
2 15
3 22
4 27
5 29
6 25
7 37
8 43
9 54
10 60
11 67
12 66
13 71
4 168-195
1 3
2 7
3 8
4 12

17-May-15 17:48:47

Boat Name

FOOTLOOSE TOO
Pier Pressure
Lunami
Juggernaut
Anemone Tickler
BigJ
CAPRICIOUS
fresh pineapple
WILD THING
SENSATION
Lesson #1

Nice Rack

wind shift

Hot Molasses
heavy water
Paloma
Kokopelli
Kidinthe Car
JREX

NO BRAKES
Rochambeaux
Mystic

DON'T PANIC
Alegre
POCKET ROCKET
Rambunctious
MADAM X
Catty Two

Tigi Too
MQJO

Arethusa

THE RIGHT STUFF
Hot Chocolate
DegjaVu

ToyBox
JACKPOT

stray bullet

Flying Crowd

SO FAR
SOUTHERN RAIN
EXELERA

BLUE JAY

R&R

Whistling Wind 111
WITCH DOCTOR
Trout

LOLA

Skipper

ALAN M. ROBSON
John Hennessey
Matthew Skaer
Chris Lopez
Anthony Hudson
Richard Berry

RICK McGREGOR
guy williams

MONT ECHOLS I
STANTON MURRAY
John Lee

Pearce Wood

Al & Jack Gooch

Dan Baird

barry hurlburt

Mike Bryce

Amy Trepagnier

Rob Rogers

JOHN WEATHINGTO
Peter Hopkins

Joe Ryan

Guy & Pam Brierre
Paul Loeb

Julie Wilson Dicolo
WILSON & AARON L
Joel Berry

RALPH W. JUNIUS J
Ledlie Levenson

Dieter Hugel
THOMASMORRIS

Doug White
WILLIAM FLOBERG
Casey Grimm
Wayne Connelly
Neil Borne

BERT BROWN

bill jessee

Trey VanGeffen
GREG RUBIN
EARL J. SONNIER
ORHAN ERGUN
MONT ECHOLS
Fred Tuhro

Billy Marchal

NICK HAJDU

Don Levy

LOUISE BIENVENU

Club

SYC
SYC/CSA
SYC

SYC
NOYC
CSA

SyC
NOYC/SY
SYC
SYCCSA
SYC
NOYC

SYC& CS
SYC EY
noyc
NOYCC
CSA

SYc

CSA

SyCc
NOYC
SYC
NOYC
SYC
SYC
SYC
SYC
SYcC
CSA/SYC
NOYC

SYyc

CSA
SYC/NOY
CSA & SS
NOYC
SYyC

syc

CSA
NOYC
SYC

SYC

SYyc

SYyc

SyC
NOYC
CSA/NOY
CSA/NOY

Dv Pts

6.50

8.00

8.00
11.00
16.00
19.00
20.00
20.30
22.00
23.00
23.00
28.00

3.00

6.00
12.00
13.00
15.00
18.00
21.00
24.00
26.00
30.00
30.00
33.00
35.00
40.00
42.00
46.00
47.00
53.00

3.00

6.00

7.00
12.00
14.00
15.00
17.50
26.00
30.00
33.00
34.00
36.00
37.00

4.00
5.00
8.00
11.00

Ov Pts

33.50
40.00
36.00
40.00
93.00
58.00
80.00
86.30
86.00
122.00
74.00
114.50

5.00
17.00
49.00
53.00
57.00
67.00
84.00
95.00
97.00

107.00
124.00
116.00
129.00
150.00
157.00
169.00
178.00
191.00

18.50
43.00
59.00
73.00
77.00
70.00
98.50
128.00
154.00
165.00
186.00
186.00
201.00

14.00
29.00
31.70
37.00

N D

3
(13¢)
5
(13c)
7.8a
8

9

6

-

(©)
(6)
(11)
2
12
7
(16)
10
5
17
9

8

13
4
14
(19¢)
15

1
(14c)
2

35

5
(14c)
35

(14c)

(14c)

©)

(6)

45

(6)
13c
(13¢)
7

45
(13¢)
1

8
(13¢c)

©)
2

5
6a

(19¢c)
(19¢c)
9
(19¢c)
(19¢)
8
(19¢)
(19¢)
19c
(19¢c)

@
(6)

(13c)

(19¢)
19c
19c
19c
19c

19c
19c
19c
13f

19c

—~
Luruo@ v wer

1
14c
14c
14c

14c



5 18
6 20
7 26
8 55
9 59
10 48
11 53
12 64
5198-UP

1 1

2 6

3 23
4 11
5 46
6 49
7 47
8 50
9 51
10 58
11 45
12 56
13 62
14 69
15 65
16 70

() = Thrown out
a= average

BLITZ

Red Boat
SIREN
WAVEMAKER
SUNDANCE
BOURRE'
BURULAIVA
SEA FLOWER

good intentions
KOALA
Easterly Il

Quest

Muse

The Reason Why
Purple Haze
BAILE SOL
POMPANO
W'LL SEA

Gulf Spray
FIFTY OARS
Easterly IV
STU

Dejavu

LA JOIE DE VIVRE

% = Percent Penalty
gq=DSQ, OCS, RET, DNE, DGM
DNQ = Not Qualified

r=RDG

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Robert Grisoli
tom maag

KEVIN McCAFFREY

DWIGHT LeBLANC
ROBERT MORGAN
MARK A. ARNOLD
ZIGRIDA REIS

JENNIFER KELLER

Gilbert Mac Lachlan
Louis Lambou

L. Rickey Smith
Glenn Higgins
EllaMcCulloch

Jim Evans

Mike Cowan
kavanaugh farr
PHILIP CLINTON
L.G. SULLIVAN
Cynthia Cashman
JASON BONNET
Anthony Hudson
MICHAEL TU
Albert Salzer
WILLARD FIELDS

c=DNC
s=DNS
f =DNF
t=TLE
b=BFD
u=UFD

CSA
SyC
NOYC
SYC
NONE
NOYC
NOYC
NONE

noyc
NOYC
N.O.Y.C.
SyC
NOYC C
SyC
CSA
NOYC
NONE
NOYC
SYyC
UNK
NOYC
NOYC
Syc

CSA

13.00
15.00
19.00
28.00
28.00
29.00
31.00
34.00

3.00

6.00

8.00

9.00
26.00
27.00
27.00
30.00
32.00
33.00
34.00
39.00
40.00
43.00
43.00
46.00

54.50
57.00
73.00
155.50
161.00
139.00
150.00
182.00

4.00
21.00
66.00
36.00

137.00
142.00
137.00
142.00
146.00
159.00
137.00
155.50
171.00
195.00
184.00
195.00

5 4
4 (13c)
7 (13c¢)
(13c) 13c
9 6
8 (13¢)
(13c) 13c
(13c) 13c

(17¢)

(17¢c)

(17¢)

11 7

8 (17¢)
(17¢) 6
10 (17¢)
13 4
(17¢) 5
6 (17¢)
(7c) 17c
9 (17¢)

12 (17¢)

Number of Boatsin Series 71

Version 6.47

Using Low Point Series Scoring

Questions? Contact: George Hero - GHer o@Geor geHer o.com (504) 427-5856

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of thisrace series

(7

6

5
13c
(13c)

13c
9

17c
(17¢)
5
17c
6
(17¢)
17c
17c
17c
17c
17c

NN O b

13c

13c

(27¢)

LuwuanbdrN

17c

17c
17c
17c
17c

17c
17c
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